103000018603

/D	anijanta (a Navaa)	
(Ke	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
/A.	(due la contraction de la cont	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
opecial manucilons to i	ming Officer.	}
	Office Use Only	
	\ \	



300021479213

07/15/03-01056--017 **78.75

03 JUL 15 AH 9: 36

ICA' GE STATE

$TRANSMITTA\underline{\overline{L}}\,LETTER$

Department of State Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323 SUBJECT: TR	tions			
Sebucer		TE NAME ~ <u>MUST INÇL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	-
		·		
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	d a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Carson King	· 		
rkowi	Name	(Printed or typed)		- 1754 - 1977年 大概変数は、2013
	P.O.Box 501181	Address		9
	F	Address	_ ,	The second of th
	Malabar, FL 32950			
<u>-</u>	City,	State & Zip	· , .	টেল্টি টি দাংকা∑ি
	321-795-6828	<u></u>		
-	Daytime To	elephone number		The state of the s

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	₹ **	
•	. =		O3
TRENCHMAN COMPANY	,		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	-		5 3
The principal place of business/mailing address is	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* \$.	
P.O.Box 501181, Malabar, FLorida 32950	-		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	=		CRIB 1. 36
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	· _ · ·		6 Pm.
The purpose for which the corporation is organiz	ed is:		,
A Professional Corporation			
t	-		
ARTICLE IV SHARES	. _		
The number of shares of stock is:			
10 000 Shares of no par value stock.	 ·		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRE	CTORS (optiona	1)	
The name(s), address(es) and title(s):		-	
Carson King President/ Director	=		
P.O.Box 501181	-		
Malabar, FL 32950	· : <u>—</u>		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	-	. — · ———	_ :
The name and Florida street address of the regi	stered_agent is:		
Carson W King			
463 Trumpet St. SW Palm Bay, FL 32908	=		
	·*.	****	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	' <u>**</u>	. 2	
•			
Carson W King 463 Trumpet St. SW			
Palm Bay, FL 32908			
******************	*********	*******	******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of certificate, I am familide with and accept the appointment of	f process for the above ste	uted corporation at the property	lace designated in th
	is registeren agent ana ag	ec w aci m mis capacity	
Carl		07/15/2003	
Signature/Registered Agent	_	Date	
(1) R-			
narly		07/15/2003	

Date